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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 29 - 36Mario's Bowl
Happy New Year!

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 1 We Dont Know 163 2 178½ 1 14 7 0 0 355½ 65.3 581 1674 855 2496
2 4 Thunderbirds 144 4 171½ 2 20 4 0 0 335½ 61.7 653 1724 912 2501
3 5 Chicken Nuggies 134 6 169½ 3 25 1 0 0 328½ 60.4 728 2152 960 2848
4 6 KMK 128 7 158½ 4 21 3 0 0 307½ 56.5 0 0 0 0
5 7 Choose A team name 158 3 128 7 20 5 0 0 306 59.8 0 0 0 0
6 2 The Know it Alls 137 5 129½ 6 25 2 0 0 291½ 53.6 773 2021 941 2525
7 3 The Good Luck Strikers 180 1 78½ 8 14 6 0 0 272½ 50.1 663 1745 904 2468
8 8 HELLO 0 8 134 5 5 8 0 0 139 54.3 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2152 Chicken Nuggies 1674 We Dont Know
Scratch Game 773 The Know it Alls

Handicap Series 2501 Thunderbirds
Handicap Game 904 The Good Luck Striker

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 320 Joey Gregoire 729 Theo Ross 348 Theo Ross 840 Theo Ross

311 Theo Ross 695 Joey Gregoire 341 Joey Gregoire 758 Joey Gregoire
271 Parker Chapin 630 Parker Chapin 324 AJ Train 740 AJ Train
268 AJ Train 569 AJ Train 290 Parker Chapin 735 Sebastian Whomersley
225 Lucas Keeler 567 Sebastian Whomersley 285 Lucas Keeler 732 Jase Swerdlyk

Girls 316 Novalee Meo 784 Novalee Meo 325 Novalee Meo 811 Novalee Meo
251 Sophia Danielson 625 Sophia Danielson 301 Ally Graham 757 Sophia Danielson
231 Ally Graham 554 Kara Falcigno 295 Sophia Danielson 755 Ally Graham
217 Kara Falcigno 545 Ally Graham 282 Kara Falcigno 755 MacKenzie O'Brien
213 Carmella Amadeo 530 Carmella Amadeo 281 Annie Hadley 749 Kara Falcigno

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 251 Theo Ross 663 Theo Ross 283 Theo Ross 759 Theo Ross
227 AJ Train 569 AJ Train 280 AJ Train 732 Jase Swerdlyk
216 Joey Gregoire 547 Joey Gregoire 274 Jase Swerdlyk 728 AJ Train
214 Lucas Keeler 487 Parker Chapin 267 Lucas Keeler 674 Alexandre Vigneault
207 Parker Chapin 471 Jase Swerdlyk 246 Parker Chapin 649 Easton Harris
187 Jase Swerdlyk 416 Alexandre Vigneault 236 Joey Gregoire 607 Joey Gregoire
165 Sebastian Whomersley 415 Lucas Keeler 235 Easton Harris 604 Parker Chapin
148 Alexandre Vigneault 390 Sebastian Whomersley 234 Alexandre Vigneault 596 Layton Phillips
131 Easton Harris 337 Easton Harris 217 Sebastian Whomersley 574 Lucas Keeler
102 Layton Phillips 272 Layton Phillips 210 Layton Phillips 546 Sebastian Whomersley

Girls 288 Novalee Meo 593 Novalee Meo 293 Novalee Meo 660 Kara Falcigno
183 Hera Sutcliffe 474 Kara Falcigno 254 Hera Sutcliffe 643 Hera Sutcliffe
171 Annie Hadley 430 Hera Sutcliffe 240 Annie Hadley 622 Ally Graham
164 Kara Falcigno 411 Annie Hadley 230 Trinity Whomersley 618 Annie Hadley
148 Trinity Whomersley 409 Ally Graham 226 Kara Falcigno 611 Trinity Whomersley
141 Carmella Amadeo 380 Carmella Amadeo 222 Daisy Woodbeck 608 Novalee Meo
139 Ally Graham 365 Trinity Whomersley 210 Ally Graham 604 Kaelee Shaw
118 Daisy Woodbeck 310 Kaelee Shaw 210 Kaelee Shaw 595 Daisy Woodbeck
112 Kaelee Shaw 283 Daisy Woodbeck 205 Carmella Amadeo 572 Carmella Amadeo

49 Sophia Danielson 127 Sophia Danielson 90 Sophia Danielson 250 Sophia Danielson
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Individual High Averages
Boys 198.53 Joey Gregoire Girls 217.44 Novalee Meo

187.96 Theo Ross 162.00 Sophia Danielson
175.76 Parker Chapin 147.98 Kara Falcigno
160.19 AJ Train 143.51 Carmella Amadeo
157.49 Lucas Keeler 138.82 Annie Hadley
156.14 Sebastian Whomersley 137.08 Hera Sutcliffe
132.44 Adam Lehoux 136.82 Ally Graham
118.63 Jase Swerdlyk 126.21 MacKenzie O'Brien
118.35 Alexandre Vigneault 122.19 Trinity Whomersley

95.66 Jaxson Kremenovic 102.90 Kaelee Shaw
95.29 Easton Harris 95.55 Daisy Woodbeck
90.33 Bradey Krejcik
90.18 Layton Phillips

Lane Assignments

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Today   2-  7   6-  3   4-  8   5-  1

Next Week   6-  4   1-  7   2-  5   8-  3

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - We Dont Know  Lane 36

Carmella Amadeo 143 65 6458 45 454 405 101 138 141 380 572 213 279 530 728
Annie Hadley 138 69 7080 51 426 371 171 116 124 411 618 211 281 514 733
Novalee Meo 217 6 10437 48 681 629 157 288 148 593 608 316 325 784 811
2 - The Know it Alls  Lane 29

Jaxson Kremenovic 95 104 2774 29 298 265 122 99 118 339 654 124 236 317 641
Hera Sutcliffe 137 70 6991 51 461 406 113 183 134 430 643 183 254 454 673
Layton Phillips 90 108 4599 51 315 260 83 102 87 272 596 161 246 373 650
3 - The Good Luck Strikers  Lane 32

Ally Graham 136 71 6978 51 420 365 134 136 139 409 622 231 301 545 755
Daisy Woodbeck 95 104 4873 51 311 256 75 118 90 283 595 142 246 345 655
Bradey Krejcik 90 108 271 3 275 268 a81 a81 a81 243 567 108 216 271 595
4 - Thunderbirds  Lane 33

Jase Swerdlyk 118 85 6050 51 376 321 136 187 148 471 732 187 274 471 732
Parker Chapin 175 40 8964 51 540 485 207 132 148 487 604 271 290 630 729
Lucas Keeler 157 54 7402 47 498 447 214 94 107 415 574 225 285 549 717
5 - Chicken Nuggies  Lane 35

Alexandre Vigneault 118 85 5681 48 388 336 131 137 148 416 674 192 283 449 722
AJ Train 160 52 7689 48 522 470 161 181 227 569 728 268 324 569 740
Sebastian Whomersley 156 55 3279 21 489 464 128 97 165 390 546 216 272 567 735
6 - KMK  Lane 31

Kaelee Shaw 102 98 5248 51 314 259 101 97 112 310 604 141 241 372 672
MacKenzie O'Brien 126 79 4922 39 412 369 a114a114a114 342 579 188 274 497 755
Kara Falcigno 147 62 6659 45 445 396 164 161 149 474 660 217 282 554 749
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

7 - Choose A team name  Lane 30

Adam Lehoux 132 74 5165 39 421 378 a119a119a119 357 579 176 250 461 683
Easton Harris 95 104 4288 45 320 271 118 88 131 337 649 165 273 353 668
Joey Gregoire 198 21 10125 51 621 566 160 216 171 547 607 320 341 695 758
8 - HELLO  Lane 34

Sophia Danielson 162 50 5346 33 522 485 39 39 49 127 250 251 295 625 757
Theo Ross 187 30 9022 48 566 514 251 190 222 663 759 311 348 729 840
Trinity Whomersley 122 82 2566 21 386 361 118 99 148 365 611 166 255 427 694
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